
takeaway for two, upon preorderRoku to go

Edamame

Ebi Gyoza

Karaage

Mix Salad

Sashimi

Sushi Nigiri

Salmon Maki

House Roll

4 pcs

4 pcs

6 pcs

8 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

Regular      99,00

Edamame

Ebi Gyoza

Karaage

Mix Salad

Sashimi
incl. Toro

Sushi Nigiri
incl. Toro

Tuna Maki

House Roll

fresh Wasabi

4 pcs

4 pcs

6 pcs

8 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

Special      135,00

Edamame

Ebi Gyoza

Karaage

Mix Salad

Sashimi
incl. Toro

Sushi Nigiri
incl. Toro

Tuna Maki

House Roll

Ebiten Roll

fresh Wasabi

4 pcs

4 pcs

8 pcs

12 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

the Best      159,00


